T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Fixed installation for instrumentation, communication, control and alarm systems in both EX- and safe areas,
emergency and critical systems where requirement for hydrocarbon fire resistance is vital.
Construction
Conductor   : Tinned stranded circular copper, IEC 60228 class 2

sheath
mm
Diameter
Overall incl.
HCF
protection
mm
Weight of
Cable
Approx.
(Kg/Km)
Max.
pulling
tension
(N)
N29B01P.75BNNGR1 1 pair 0.75 7.5 ± 0.5 0.2 10.5 ± 0.8 37.0 ± 1.5 1500 75
N29B01P.75BNNBL1 1 pair 0.75 7.5 ± 0.5 0.2 10.5 ± 0.8 37.0 ± 1.5 1500 75
N29B01T.75BXXBL1 1 triple 0.75 8.0 ± 0.5 0.2 11.0 ± 0.8 37.5 ± 1.5 1640 112.5
N29B01P1.5BNNGR1 1 pair 1.50 9.0 ± 0.5 0.2 12.0 ± 0.8 38.5 ± 1.5 1880 150
N29B01P1.5BNNBL1 1 pair 1.50 9.0 ± 0.5 0.2 12.0 ± 0.8 38.5 ± 1.5 1880 150
N29B01P1.5BNNBK1 1 pair 1.50 9.0 ± 0.5 0.2 12.0 ± 0.8 38.5 ± 1.5 1880 150
N29B02P1.5BNNGR1 2 pair 1.50 13.0 ± 0.8 0.3 17.0 ± 0.8 44.0 ± 2.0 2360 300
N29B04P1.5BNNGR1 4 pair 1.50 15.5 ± 0.8 0.3 19.5 ± 0.8 47.0 ± 2.0 2730 600
N29B05P1.5BNNGR1 5 pair 1.50 17.0 ± 0.8 0.3 21.0 ± 1.0 48.5 ± 2.0 2950 750
N29B08P1.5BNNGR1 8 pair 1.50 21.0 ± 1.0 0.3 25.5 ± 1.0 53.0 ± 2.5 3570 1200
N29B10P1.5BNNGR1 10 pair 1.50 24.0 ± 1.0 0.3 29.0 ± 1.0 57.0 ± 2.5 - 1500
N29B12P1.5BNNGR1 12 pair 1.50 25.0 ± 1.0 0.3 30.0 ± 1.5 63.0 ± 2.0 5060 1800
N29B01T1.5BXXGR1 1 triple 1.50 9.5 ± 0.5 0.2 12.5 ± 0.8 39.5 ± 1.5 1870 225
N29B12T1.5BXXGR1 12 triple 1.50 28.5 ± 1.0 0.3 33.5 ± 1.5 66.0 ± 3.0 5770 2700
N29B01P2.5BNNGR1 1 pair 2.50 9.5 ± 0.5 0.2 13.0 ± 0.8 39.5 ± 1.5 1900 250
* Cable color is stated in article code   For example  - N29B01P.75BNNGR1   GR = Grey
Electrical value instrumentation cables
Type
Capacitance, approx.